BARKING & BRIGHTON IMMIGRATION LAW FEE LIST 2024

IMMIGRATION	OUR FEE*** (Each)	GOVT FEE (Each)	COURT FEE Each)	OTHER CHARGES DEPENDANTS/PRIORITY
Visits/6m – 10y/	£500- £950	Ask		
Work Visas – Graduate /Skilled Workers	£800/ £1200	Ask + IHS		Case by Case
Further Leave -FLR (FP,O, HR,LR & others)	£1500	Ask + IHS		Case by Case
Regularisation & Human Rights (Child/Partner)	£2,000	Ask + IHS		Case by Case
Settlement UK/ILR (SET O,M,DV,LR, HR)	£1,500	Ask		Case by Case
Long Residence (Half Life-20y)	£1,500	Ask + IHS		
EU: PS/SS/ <u>SS (EU Citizens)</u>	£800/ £1000/ <u>£450</u>	Free		Case by Case
Citizenship MN1/T/ <u>AN</u>	£1000/ <u>£1200</u>	Ask		Case by Case
Bail & Detention	£1500			Case by Case
Filing Appeals/ <u>Admin</u> <u>Review</u> /Nationality Review	F:£500 B: <u>£600</u> A:£950	<u>£80</u> / £372	£80/ £140	Evidence (Social Work, Medical or Expert Reports If these apply
No Recourse/Fee Waiver applications	£500/ £750	Free		Case by Case

IMMIGRATION APPEAL HEARINGS	OUR FEE	GOVT FEE	COURT FEE	OTHER FEES
Drafting the ASA	£850			

Trial Bundle	£1000			Evidence (Social Work, Medical or Expert Reports If these apply			
Telephone/Video Hearing	£1000 -			As it Arises			
Oral Hearing	£1500			As it Arises			
CONSULTATION CHARGE							

CONSULTATION CHARGE

One Off Consultation Charge: £100.00 per visit

Continuous Consultation Charge/Retainer Service: £25.00 monthly by Standing Order until cancelled If there is other charges payable to the government, you will be advised to pay directly to them. ***If you have dependents who are applying, we charge separately, but discounts are available.